
Central Ohio Watercolor Society 
Newsletter 

 

Our next meeting is scheduled for Sunday, October 9th 

 UPDATE UPDATE  

SAVE THE DATES for COWS FALL / WINTER 2022-2023 

EVENTS! 

You may wish to PRINT this for reference! 
October 9, 2022, Sunday 2-4 pm at church, Leslie Laufman presents Watercolor in Paris! 

 

NEW NEW NEW: 

October 31, 2022 Midnight! LAST DAY TO REGISTER FOR FALL SHOW AND/OR FALL 

WORKSHOP WITH CODY HEICHEL! EMAIL: JONIMEEKER@ICLOUD.COM (SEE 

PROSPECTUS)  
 

November 6, 2022, Sunday Time and Location UPDATE: German Village Meeting Haus, DROP OFF and 

CODY HEICHEL Judging Fall Show entries, DEMO and Day Workshop! 9-5.  

 

November 12, 2022, Saturday, 10-12 am HANG FALL WATERCOLOR SHOW at the German Village Meeting 

Haus! More details and prospectus coming soon! 

 

November 13, 2022, Sunday 2-4 pm FALL SHOW RECEPTION at the German Village Meeting Haus, Prizes 

awarded! 

 

November 13 to December 10, 2022: FALL SHOW dates at GV Meeting Haus. Hours M-F 9am to 4 pm, Sat 

10am to 2 pm and Sun 12pm to 3pm. Joni Meeker and John Cameron Chairs 

 

December 11, 2022, Sunday 2-4 pm Holiday Party 

 

January 2, 2023, Monday, DROP OFF for VENUE First Merchants Bank, 1460 Grandview Ave, Columbus, Ohio 

43212 

(First 30 to email interest to jonimeeker@icloud.com) 

January 2 (Mon) to February 28 (Tue) First Merchants Bank Show. Details coming. Feb 28 (Tues) take 

down. 

 

January 15, 2023 Sunday. Deadline for postcard info to Main Library with details about the Spring Show! 

John and Joni 

 

February 12, 2023 Sunday. SPRING SHOW DROP OFF for juror. Place for drop off to be 

determined. All paintings must be done and ready for juror, Christopher Leeper! 

Prospectus will be forthcoming. Written work will accompany the artwork for the Main Library. Theme is 

Meetings are held the 2nd Sunday of the month from 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. 
At Glen Echo Presbyterian Church 220 Cliffside Drive 

Clintonville, Ohio 43202 
(There are no regular meetings scheduled during June, July, and August) 



"Words into Watercolor" 

 

February 16 Thursday through Saturday February 18, 2023 SPRING WORKSHOP WITH 

CHRISTOPHER LEEPER!!! Place to be determined. Plan to attend!! 

 

March 12, 2023, Sunday Meeting at Church. TBD 

 

April 2, 2023 Sunday 1:30 PM Drop off Artwork to Main Library. Volunteers needed!! 

jonimeeker@icloud.com 

 

April 6 Thursday to May 24, 2023 Wednesday, COWS SPRING SHOW AT THE MAIN LIBRARY 

GALLERY!! (Library Staff will hang show April 2) Joni Meeker and John Cameron Chairs 

 

April 9, 2023 Easter Sunday. NO MEETING 
 

April 15, 2023 Saturday  2-4 pm Spring Show Reception and awards at Main Library Gallery!! 

 

May 14, 2023 Sunday Mother's Day. Stay tuned for alternate date and time to meet.  

 

May 24, 2023 Wednesday COWS SPRING SHOW ENDS. Library to pack up and take to loading dock for 

pick up tomorrow. 

 

May 25, 2023 Thursday 2 pm PICK UP Artwork from Main Library at loading dock. Volunteers needed! 

Details coming soon.  

 

June 2023. German Village Paint Out! Chairperson needed! 


